

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11131/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 14.2.2007 in W.a. No.68/2007 The HIGH COURT OF Karnataka at
Bangalore)

Bollepanda P. Poonacha & Anr. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.M. Madappa Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr.Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master