

7

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11131/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2007 in WA No. 68/2007 of  
the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BOLLEPANDA P.POONACHA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.M.MADAPPA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dayan Krishna,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan,Adv.  
Mr. Samrat Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Singal,Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Suyas,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy,Adv.  
Ms. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal one week hence.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER